
Emergency Transportaon Services
Summary

State Fiscal Year 2014-15

Ulizer Density Map and Provider Billing Locaon
(Triangles indicate Provider billing locaon zip codes)
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Service Code Service Descripon Unit Definion Client Count Provider Count
Avg. Units per

person
Avg. pd per
person % of Total Paid Total Paid

A0427 Advanced Life Support, Level 1 One Way Trip

A0429 Basic Life Support One Way Trip

A0431 Rotary wing air transport One Way Trip

A0425 Mileage- In State Mile

A0430 Fixed wing air transport One Way Trip

A0433 Advanced Life Support, Level 2 One Way Trip

A0434 Specialty care transport One Way Trip

A0422 Life Sustaining Supplies Per Unit

A0225 Neonatal One Way Trip

A0021 Mileage- Out of State Mile $471

$7,623

$94,719

$197,758

$224,429

$1,196,258

$1,399,164

$1,787,837

$2,984,556

$7,414,034

0.00%

0.05%

0.62%

1.29%

1.47%

7.82%

9.14%

11.68%

19.50%

48.44%

$100

$125

$14

$191

$177

$1,971

$25

$1,797

$136

$208

265

1

1

1

1

1

16

1

1

2

1

2

62

26

82

20

188

28

160

160

30

61

6,648

1,038

1,271

607

56,145

995

21,865

35,576

Emergency Transportaon Services

Adult Children Disabled Elderly Expansion
Adult

Other
0K

5K

10K

15K

20K

25K

Cl
ie
nt
 C
ou
nt

Ulizer Populaon

Client Count Total Paid Avg. Paid per Ulizer PMPM Provider Count
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